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SUBSCRIBERS.
I

Almon, M. B 
Albro, Ed ..
Almon, T. R.
Avery, Dr...
Anderson, Billing & C0...IO.CO
Anon .................
Almon, Dr..........
Anderson, Alexr 
Annnnd, Hon. W 
Archbold, E. P..
Armstrong, Jas .
Brown, Thos. A .
Burns, A..........
Black, S. H........
Black, W. L ....
Black, M. P ....
Black, Bros........
Boak, R., Jr ....
Bremner, Jas. J.
Bland, Mrs.........
Buist, George ...
Bayne, Thos .....
Bland, J. B..........
Belcher, Jos. S...
Binney, Ed..........
Brown, Thos........
Bayne, J. ... ..................6.00
Belcher, Jos. S. (2d don). .1.50
Binney, Mrs........................10.OO
Brookfield, S. M................. 60.00
Brown, Mark......................... 1.00
Cunard, Wm......................100.00
Cornelius, J............................1.00
Creighton, Jas. G. A 
Creighton, C. A ..
Clemen Bros........
Chipman Bros ...
Coleman,W. J....
Clarke, N.............
Campbell, Rev. J. F...ii.lO.OO 
Coll. St. Matthew’s Church 

Evangelical All. Meet.. .41.25

:h S'2.00
,20.00

Cull. Annual Meeting at the 
Home

Cash found per Leonard
Symonds.......................

Coll. North Baptist Church 
per Rev. Mr. Saunders.. 10.00 

Coll. Dartmouth Ropeworks 
congregation, per J. F.
Stairs ...............

Duffus & Co........
DeWolf, C. F....
Dunbar, W ....
Donaldson, James
Duffus, Mrs.........
Doull & Miller ..
Elliott, J. B.........
Esson, Mrs..........
Farquharson, J..
Friend..................
Frith, G. R........
F. & H..................
Fletcher, Chas ...
Fraser, Geo..........
Friend—per Mrs. Bland ...2.00 

10.00 
10.00

„ 20.00 
Friend—per A. M. Bell... .4.00 
Grant, Peter 
Gibson, John

.27.60
6.00 1

20.00 10.60

76
...6.00 
. 20.00 
..10.00 
..20.00

1

26.00
20.00 \1.00 2.0020.00 2.00

..........20.00 40.0010.00 6.0020.00 20.0020.00 1.0020.00 10.0010.00 2.006.00 1.00
60.00 3.00
4.00 2.0020.00

50.00
2.00
1.006.00

100.00 Fraser, R. W ... . 
Farquhar & Forrest 
Frecker, J. P...........

4.00

4.00
„ 10.00
Grant, Dr. M. P., Ottawa. .6.00 

.10.00 

.10.00 

..600

Graham, Chas.....
Grant, A.................
Gordon, Jas.............
Greenwood, E. G. W

4.00
2.00 10.001.00 Do. (2d don.).. 10.00

..................20.004.00 Grierson, J..
Gray, Oliver 
Harrington, W. D . 
Harrington, W. M . 
Haliburton, J. C.. 
Hart, Jairus.........

1.00 606.00 4.00
6.00

10.00 X4.00
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